
2024 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
08/09/2024 - 08/11/2024

LA Clays08/11/2024

23:38:18

Event Winners Report
28

HONORS
 ONLY

  16 FREY, ANDRE    175.00CH   99

  62 ROMO, ROCKY    150.00RU   99

  50 SIFERS, LARRY    125.003RD   99

  61 BALLENTINE, NICK     42.00AAA1   98

  45 PONDER, WILLIAM AAA2   97

  79 MCDERMOTT, MIKE AAA3   92

  52 BISSELL, TANNER     49.00AA1   98

  42 COGDILL, LYNN AA2   98

  43 HILDEBRAND, J.R. AA3   97

  56 ENNES, ROBERT     74.00A1   98

  71 THOMAS, ZYLER     44.00A2   98

   5 WHITNEY, NEAL     29.00A3   97

  53 GILMORE, JACKSON     63.00B1   97

  65 HODGIN, SEAMUS     42.00B2   96

  37 ERAMO, MARTIN B3   96

  88 GONZALEZ, MATTHEW     63.00C1   96

  46 PHELPS, KEITH     42.00C2   95

  19 JONES, GREG C3   95

   8 STOLL, MATTHEW     59.00D1   92

  48 JEFFERS, HAROLD     39.00D2   89

  23 SHAFT, ROBERT D3   87

  53 GILMORE, JACKSON [B JRCH   97

  88 GONZALEZ, MATTHEW [C JRRU   96

  85 MEZA, AMAYA [C  ] JR3   94
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  54 LABERGE, SAVANNAH [A JR11   93

  62 ROMO, ROCKY [AAA] CLCH   99

  71 THOMAS, ZYLER [A  ] CLRU   98

  62 ROMO, ROCKY [AAA] TSCH   99

  52 BISSELL, TANNER [AA ] TSRU   98

  71 THOMAS, ZYLER [A  ] TS3   98

  61 BALLENTINE, NICK [AAA TS11   98

  11 MORGAN, LUKE [B  ] SUCH   96

  15 DEBURGER, JOSHUA [A SURU   95

  57 JOHNSTON, SEAN [A  ] SU3   94

  20 DOMBROWSKI, RYAN [A SU11   89

  42 COGDILL, LYNN [AA ] SSCH   98

  43 HILDEBRAND, J.R. [AA SSRU   97

  81 FOSTER, JONATHAN [A SS3   96

  39 GEORGE, CAROLINE [AA SS11   95

  16 FREY, ANDRE [A  ] SRCH   99

  50 SIFERS, LARRY [AAA] SRRU   99

  56 ENNES, ROBERT [A  ] SR3   98

   5 WHITNEY, NEAL [A  ] SR11   97

  37 ERAMO, MARTIN [B  ] VTCH   96

   1 WILLIAMS, BILLY [A  ] VTRU   95

  35 VAN RYZIN, MARK [B  ] VT3   94

  38 JAMES, DENNIS [A  ] VT11   93

  46 PHELPS, KEITH [C  ] SVCH   95

  47 BERRY, JEAN [C  ] SVRU   90

  42 COGDILL, LYNN [AA ] LYCH   98

  39 GEORGE, CAROLINE [AA LYRU   95
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  85 MEZA, AMAYA [C  ] LY3   94

  54 LABERGE, SAVANNAH [A LY11   93

  56 ENNES, ROBERT [A  ] RMCH   98

  15 DEBURGER, JOSHUA [A RMRU   95

  18 BERRY, DON [D  ] RM3   86

  16 FREY, ANDRE [A  ] MVCH   99

   1 WILLIAMS, BILLY [A  ] MVRU   95

  35 VAN RYZIN, MARK [B  ] MV3   94

  30 CHENG, WALTER [B  ] MV11   91

  16 FREY, ANDRE [A  ] FRCH   99

  65 HODGIN, SEAMUS [B  ] FRRU   96

  17 FURUTA, KEN [A  ] FR3   95

  63 LOPEZ JR, DANIEL [C FR11   90
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